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One bottle, Bollinger La Grande Annee 2005
Brut, boxed £100-150

One bottle, Moét & Chandon Dom Perignon
champagne, vintage 1998, in original card box
£100-150

One bottle, Japanese whiskey, Amahagan
World Malt, Edition No. 3, boxed £40-60

One bottle, Delaforce 1966 vintage port, bottled
1968 £50-70

One bottle, Johnnie Walker Black Label, The
Directors Cut, Blended Scotch Whiskey, Blade
Runner 2049. 49%, 700ml, boxed £300-400

One bottle, Cragganmore Speyside single malt
whisky, limited edition of 1800 bottles, 48%,
70cl. £150-200

Four bottles comprising: Forthum & Mason LBV
1985 Port, Louis Roederer Champagne, Lanson
Black Label and Chardonnnay Blanc De Blancs
Brut (4) £50-80

One bottle, The Macallan 25 year old
Anniversary Malt, distilled 1957 and bottled
1983, 75cl., 43%, OWC £3,000-4,000

One bottle, Highland Park 2000, Limited Edition
12 year old whisky, 1448/2000, 55.7%, 700ml,
boxed £100-150

Chivas Regal 12 year old whisky in original box,
together with a bottle of Rudolf Muller Trocken
Beeren Auslese, Pfalz 1999 (2) £40-60

Three bottles of champagne, Veuve Clicquot
Ponsardin 1970, another 1970 Silver Jubilee
Veuve Cliquot and a bottle of Laurent Perrier
1977 champagne (3) £150-250

One bottle, Hine Grande Champagne Cognac
1937, 70cl., 41%, in presentation box £150-250

One bottle, Hine Grande Champagne Cognac
1955, 70cl., 45%, in presentation box £150-250

Two bottles, Scotch Whisky VAT 69, in sealed
card box, together with Dimple Haig, boxed £40-
60

Three bottles, Chambolle Musigny 1985 £80-
120

One bottle, Grand Vin de Chateau Latour 1970
£120-180

One bottle, Nuits St. Georges 1990, Domaine
Jean Chauvenet £30-50

One bottle, Chambertin Clos De Beze 1983,
Domaine Armand Rousseau Pere et Fils £500-
700
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Nine bottles of wine including: Chablis Grand
Cru 1988, Musigny 1986, Clos de L'Oratoire des
Papes 2008, Chateau de Riviere Chinon 1987,
half bottle of Chateau Bourgneuf 1959 and
others £120-180

Two bottles, Echezeaux Grand Cru 1983,
Mugneret-Gibourg and Echezeaux Grand Cru
1984, J. Jayer £100-200

One bottle, Grand Vin de Chateau Latour 1965
£150-250

Four bottles, Torres Gran Coronas Reserva
1970 and 1975, Evo Guelbenzu 1994, Muga
Rioja 1994 £40-60

One bottle, Chateau L'Evengile Pomerol 1997
£30-50

One bottle, Chateau d"Yquem "Y" Lur-Saluces
Bordeaux, 1979 £80-120

One bottle, Gordon's Dry Gin, with unusual
spring cap, .75cl £80-120

One bottle, Grand Vin de Leoville Saint-Julien
1990 £100-150

One bottle, Chateau Calon-Segur Saint-Estephe
1997 £40-60

One bottle, The Glenlivet 12 year old single malt
whisky, 40%, 70cl., in original tube £40-60

One bottle, Deanston 20 year old single malt
whisky, 54.2%, 70cl., limited edition, boxed £80-
120

Group of wines and spirits, including House of
Lords 12 year scotch whisky, Talisker Skye
single malt scotch whisky, Canadian Club
whisky gift set, Underberg digestif, Le Grand
Thouar, Ampleforth Abbery beer, and bottles of
Rioja and Chianti £40-60

One bottle, The Macallan Single Malt Highland
Scotch Whisky, 10 year old, 40%., 75cl., in
original card box £80-120

One bottle, Niepoort's 1977 Vintage Port, bottled
1979 £80-120

One bottle, Quinta Do Noval 1978 Vintage Port,
bottled 1980 £40-60

One bottle, Churchill's 1985 Vintage Port £30-50

One bottle, Taylor's 1960 Vintage Port, bottled
1962 £30-50

Five bottles of port, Quinta Do Cachao 1975,
Sandeman (x2), Peatlings 20 year old Tawney
port and another bottle lacking label £60-80
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Two bottles, Glenfiddich Pure Malt Scotch
Whisky, 75cl., 40%, in Clan Macpherson tin and
a bottle of Burekorn, boxed £20-30

Group of bottles including: Fettercairn 12 year
old whisky, 70cl., 40%, and Aberlour A'Bunadh,
batch 52, 60.5%, Old Hopkins Spiced Gold,
together with seven miniatures (10) £70-100

One bottle, Jameson Rarest Vintage Reserve
2007 Edition, 46%, 770ml, no. 27965, in
presentation box £200-300

Four bottles, Jack Daniel's Old No. 7 Tennessee
Whiskey, 40% Vol, 1 litre x 4 £50-70

Four bottles, Jack Daniel's Old No. 7 Tennessee
Whiskey, 40% Vol, 1 litre x 4 £50-70

Six bottles, Jack Daniel's Old No. 7 Tennessee
Whiskey, 40% Vol, 1 litre x 6 (sealed box) £70-
90

Six bottles, Jack Daniel's Old No. 7 Tennessee
Whiskey, 40% Vol, 1 litre x 6 (sealed box) £70-
90

Six bottles, Jack Daniel's Old No. 7 Tennessee
Whiskey, 40% Vol, 1 litre x 6 (sealed box) £70-
90

Four mixed bottles, Jack Daniel's Cinnamon
Spice Tennessee Fire, 35% 75cl, Malfy Gin
Blood Orange 41% 75cl, Captain Morgan Spiced
Gold 35% 1litre, Jack Daniel's Old No 7
Tennessee Whiskey 40% 700ml. (4) £40-60

Four bottles, Captain Morgan Spiced Gold 35%
Vol, 1 litre x 4 £40-60

Four bottles, Captain Morgan Spiced Gold 35%
Vol, 1 litre x 4 £40-60

Three bottles, Smirnoff Vodka, 37.5% Vol., 2 x 1
litre, 1x 700ml (3) £30-50

Five Gift Sets Dead Man's Fingers Rum Duo
and Skull Glass, each containing 2 x 5cl bottles
Rum and one Skull Glass, boxed (5) £30-50

Champagne, five bottles, 3 x Bollinger Special
Cuvée Brut, 2 x Moét & Chandon Nectar
Impérial Demi-Sec (5) £80-120

Champagne, four bottles, Veuve Clicquot Brut
(4) £50-80

Six bottles, Croft Vintage Port 2000, sealed box
£270-320

Six bottles Delaforce Vintage Port 2000, sealed
box £250-350

One bottle, Chateau Latour Premier Grand Cru
Classe 1955 Haut-Medoc Bordeaux £400-500

Wines, Spirits & Christmas Presents, 7th Dec, 2025 21:00

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

One bottle Pavillon Rouge 1996 Du Chateau
Margaux, Haut Medoc, Bordeaux £120-150

One bottle Chateau Leoville-Lascases 1966,
Grand Vin de Leoville, Deuxieme Cru Classe
Saint Julien, Medoc £100-150

Two bottles, one bottle Chateau Retout 1981,
Cru Bourgeois, Haut-Medoc and one bottle
Chateau La Tour de By 1985 Cru Bourgeois du
Medoc, Bordeaux (2) £50-70

One bottle, Ornellaia 1991 Marchese
LodovicoA, Tuscany ltaly £120-150

One bottle, Moét Chandon 1993 Champagne, in
tin box £60-100

One half bottle, Krug Grande Cuvée Brut
Champagne, 37.5cl, in Singapore Airlines First
Class presentation wooden box £60-80

One magnum, 1982 Chéateau Beychevelle Saint
Julien Médoc, Bordeaux. Boxed without lid. £80-
120

Four bottles, Bottle Chateau Margaux 1961
Premier Grand Cru Classe, together with three
bottles Chateau Rousset Cotes de Bourg 1996
Bordeaux (4) £60-100

Two bottles, Chateau Haut-Lavallade St Emilion
1961 £100-150

Four bottles of Cognac, Remy Martin V.S.0.P
(x2 1 litre), Maxime Trijol V.S.O.P Grande
Champgane Cognac and Marnier-Lapostolle XO
cognac £100-150

Four bottles of Cognac, Remy Martin V.S.0.P,
Remy Martin V.S Grand Cru, Hennessy V.S.0.P
and Otard V.S.0.P, three boxed £100-150

Eleven mixed bottles to include Moét and Piper
Heidsieck champagne, Myers's Rum, Cherry
Brandy and others £60-100

Two bottles, William Grant's Finest Scotch
Whisky, 70cl., 40% and Highland Park, 12 year
old, 75cl., 40%, both boxed £50-80

One bottle, Chateau Filhot Sauternes 1975 £40-
60

Six bottles, Sauternes and other sweet wines
£60-100

Twelve Bottles, Domaine de la Mallevieille
Bergerac 1978 £60-100

Twelve bottles, mixed reds, various vintages
£70-100

Twelve bottles, Italian reds, 1970s and 1980s
vintages £60-100
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Twelve bottles, Recioto Della Valpolicella
Amarone Montresor, 1969 x1, 1977 x2 and 1981
x9 £80-120

Twelve bottles, mixed reds, French and Italian
£60-100

Two bottles, Gevrey Chambertin Clos Prieur
1983 £40-60

One bottle, Medoc 1945, G. G. Ochsner & Fils,
Bordeaux £30-50

One bottle, Hooper's Rare Port, with rattan outer
cover £30-50

Twenty bottles, mixed French and Italian whites
including Domaine des Granges Pouilly Fuisse
1989, Oliver Leflaive Bourgogne 1993 and
others £100-200

Eight bottles, Barolo 1961 (x1), and 1980s
vintages £50-70

Two bottles, Cockburn's 1967 Vintage Port £80-
120

Four bottles, Chateau Durfort-Vivens Margaux
2001 £60-100

Two bottles, Chateau Talbot Saint Julien 1996
£50-70

Three bottles, Cote-Rotie 2000 £20-40

Eight bottles, Quinta da Eira Velha 1978 Vintage
Port £180-220

One bottle, Fonseca's 1970 Vintage Port £560-70

Two bottles of Port, Warre's 1970, bottled 1972
and Graham's 1970, bottled 1972 £70-100

Three bottles, Cockburn's Quinta do Tua 1987
and two bottles of Taylor's 10 year old tawney
port £50-70

Two bottles, Dow's 1977 Silver Jubilee Vintage
Port £80-120

One bottle, Grahams 1966 Vintage Port £50-70

One bottle, Graham's 1991 Vintage Port, bottled
1993 £40-60

Two bottles, Graham's 1977 Vintage Port,
bottled 1979 £60-100

Contemporary bronze sculpture of a frog, 4.5cm
high, 8.5cm long £50-70

Good quality 9ct gold mounted crocodile skin
wallet, 17.5cm x 10.5cm £50-80

Pair of George VI silver pin dishes of circular
form with engine turned decoration to borders,
(London 1946) maker, Mappin & Webb Ltd,
9.5cm in diameter, all at 3.7o0zs £80-120
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Good quality Pickett pink leather jewellery case
with two tier fitted interior, 29.5cm x 19.5cm £50-
70

A good quality 19th century heavy cut glass
claret jug, 33.5cm high £30-50

Pair of Wedgwood of Etruria cream glazed fish
gluggle jugs, 22.5cm high £50-70

George V silver two handled porringer with twin
reeded handles and leaf foliate border (Chester
1911), 5.10zs £100-150

Contemporary silver wine coaster with turned
wooden base (London 2006) £70-100

Pair of Victorian Staffordshire pottery greyhound
pen stands/inkwells, 9.5cm high £30-50

Emma Bridgewater 'Milk & Cream' jug, 14cm
high £30-50

Good quality Italian silver (925) and green
guilloche enamel photograph frame, with leather
easel back, 12cm x 10cm £60-100

Franco Matania (1922-2006) pencil sketch of a
sheep and a goat, in glazed frame, 17cm x
21.5cm overall £30-50

Pair of Thuya Burl wood trinket boxes together
with a larger oval box (3) £20-40

Montblanc Meisterstuck No.146 fountain pen,
the clip numbered GH1325983, the two colour
18K nib numbered 4810 £50-80

Victorian silver baby's rattle with coral teether
and five bells, maker George Unite, together
with a silver mounted teething ring £30-50

Cultured pearl necklace with a string of 7.7mm
pearls, on a silver clasp, 43cm length, in fitted
box £50-70

Pair of Victorian silver plated wine coasters with
shaped and pierced borders with turned wooden
bases, 13cm diameter £40-60

Good quality Edwardian glass decanter with
etched foliate garlands, on circular star cut base,
38cm high £20-40

Modern silver photograph frame, with velvet
easel back (London 1989), 16cm x 12cm £40-60

Good quality 19th century gilt brass rectangular
frame with cast foliate borders and easel back,
to take a work 16cm x 22cm £40-60
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Late 19th century silver plated coffee pot of
baluster form, with engraved initials, leaf
mounted spout, hinged domed cover and silver
plated handle, with ivory insulators, on a circular
base (cross keys mark to base). 25.5cm overall
height. APHA Ref: 2WPXYUX6 £20-40

Pair of 'Princess Royale' fine bone china cache
pots decorated with insects, 10cm high £20-40

Pair of Paris porcelain (Nast) flower painted
plates, circa 1820, with gilt foliate borders,
stamped marks, 22.25cm diameter £40-60

Set of twelve silver plated shell and thread
pattern dinner knives and twenty-four matching
dessert knives £30-50

Pair of Dartington glass claret jugs/carafes,
25cm high £20-40

Set of four 1930s mother of pearl dress studs
with 9ct gold loop fastenings, in original
Goldsmiths & Silversmiths fitted leather box £30
-50

Pair attractive Chinese yellow metal cufflinks
(stamped 14k) with pieced ovals with Chinese
character decoration and folding bar backs £150
-200

Pair gold (9ct) and cultured pearl hoop earrings,
another pair gold (9ct) and cultured pearl stud
earrings and another pair gold (9ct) stud
earrings (6) £60-100

Montblanc Meisterstuck fountain pen, the clip
numbered VH2386537, the two colour 18K nib
numbered 4810 £70-100

Montblanc Meisterstuck fountain pen, the 14K
nib numbered 4810 £60-80

Montblanc Meisterstuck fountain pen, the clip
numbered XIL089908, the 14K nib numbered
4810 £60-100

Montblanc Noblesse fountain pen with 18K nib
£80-120

Montblanc Meisterstuck ballpoint pen, the clip
numbered IKL980488, together with a
Montblanc propelling pencil (2) £100-150

Cartier sterling silver Perrier set in fitted case
comprising bottle cap opener and two Perrier
branded bottle caps in fitted Cartier case £80-
120

Stylish American Art Deco silver plated cocktail
shaker with all over hammered decoration, 26cm
high £40-60

Vintage rolled gold bangle with engraved foliate
scroll decoration £40-60

Wines, Spirits & Christmas Presents, 7th Dec, 2025 21:00

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

9ct gold and garnet cluster pendant, the peirced
oval plaque with a cluster of nine garnets,
hallmarked London 1979, on 9ct gold chain.
Pendant 33mm, chain 46cm. £180-220

9ct gold signet ring with an oval mixed cut
garnet in heavy 9ct gold setting, London 1971.
Ring size V. £180-220

Silver 'Safari' brooch depicting a giraffe,
elephant, lion, leopard, rhinoceros and zebra,
stamped Mexico, 925', 55mm. £20-30

Rose quartz bead triple-strand bracelet with
silver clasp £15-20

David Wood (1933-1996) watercolour - Hyde
Park, signed, 14cm x 21cm, in glazed frame £40
-60

Early 19th century English porcelain sucrier and
cover with gilt and blue foliate bands on white
ground, 11.5cm high x 18cm wide £30-50

Pair of good quality cut and etched glass
tumblers with scenes depicting a fox and boar in
landscape, 9.5cm high £20-40

Set of eight good quality cut glass champagne
glasses and seven similarly cut tumblers £40-60

Set of nine Edwardian champagne glasses with
diamond cut band £40-60

John Copley (1875-1950) signed lithograph -
The Horse Rake, 26.5cm x 33.5cm, in glazed
frame £100-150

Contemporary silver, silver gilt and enamel,
limited edition (No19) caddy spoon, made to
commemorate the birth of Prince William, with
plain circular bowl, the handle formed from
Prince of Wales feathers, above enamelled
flower heads and leaves, linked by a tied silver
gilt ribbon, contained in its original case (London
1982) Stuart Devlin. The spoon 6.8cm overall
length. £120-150

Pair of Victorian silver fish servers, with pierced
blades and silver handles, with engraved
armorial crests, in a fitted case (Sheffield 1859)
Mathew Hall & Co. £100-150

Edwardian glass sugar caster of faceted
baluster form, with silver pierced slip in cover
(Birmingham 1905) George Nathan & Ridley
Hayes, together with one other, with faceted
glass cylindrical body and silver cover (Sheffield
1922) maker's mark unidentified. Edwardian
caster 16.5cm overall height. (2) £50-80
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Pair of George Il cut glass pounce pots, with
silver collars and gadrooned bordered, silver
covers (London 1808) marks rubbed. 7cms
overall height. £40-60

Tony Blundell (b.1951) ink and watercolour
illustration - 'Waiting for a Call', signed and
dated '77, 25cm square, in glazed frame £30-50

Edwardian blond oak two drawer canteen on
stand, the canteen with hinged top and two
drawers enclosed by hinged stiles, with flanking
drop handles, raised on square section stand,
56cm wide x 47cm deep x 105¢cm high, housing
matched part service of plated cutlery £50-70

Early to mid 19th century Empire-style gilt
bronze desk aneroid barometer, the barometer
with silvered dial supported by an eagle with
outstretched wings, on a circular red marble
base. 22cm high £60-80

Late 19th century Art Nouveau French glass and
gilt metal mounted bottle, possibly Baccarat, the
bottle with original glass stopper and gilt metal
cover, the fine quality mounts with floral
decoration, star cut base, 15cm high £60-80

Emmy G. M. Meet (Exh. 1934-1940) signed
etching - Doll and Book, inscribed and dated
1932, 12cm x 14.5¢cm, in glazed frame £30-50

Willy Sluiter (1873-1949) pencil and watercolour
- Sheep Grazing, signed, 10.5cm x 14cm, in
glazed frame £100-150

English School, 20th century, gouache on paper
- River Landscape, 23.5cmx 14.5cm, in glazed
frame £30-50

George lll portrait miniature on ivory, pear
shaped form, of a grieving mother and child at a
tomb, in glazed frame with cut steel borders,
presented as a pendant, 3.5cm high. APHA Ref:
VZ38ENGYV £100-150

George lll portrait miniature on ivory, navette
form, of a grieving mother and child at a tomb, in
glazed frame with cut steel borders, formerly a
brooch, total height 5.5cm, APHA Ref:

5J76 WMHD £100-150

Two 18th century painted enamel plaques, each
painted with Boucheresque figural scenes, the
largest 8.5cm wide £120-180

Regency rosewood sarcophagus shape tea
caddy, with cut glass mixing bowl flanked by two
lidded canisters, raised on brass paw feet, 31cm
wide £80-120
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Wilfred Norton (1880-1973) an art deco ceramic
sculpture of a stylised mask, indistinctly incised
under the glaze, possibly with monogram, 24cm
high.

Provenance: Estate of John Burton (1944-2022),
renowned conservationist and ecologist, founder
of the World Wide Land Conservation Trust.
This sculpture was from his father who knew the
sculptor £100-150

Wilfred Norton (1880-1973) an Art Deco ceramic
sculpture of stylised mask, incised to base with
monogram, 33cm high.

Provenance: Estate of John Burton (1944-2022),
renowned conservationist and ecologist, founder
of the World Wide Land Conservation Trust.
This sculpture was from his father who knew the
sculptor £150-250

Manner of Georgius Jacobus Johannes Van Os
(1782-1861) watercolour on laid paper, two
butterflies, signed, 17 x 11cm, glazed frame.
Provenance: Estate of John Burton (1944-2022),
renowned conservationist and ecologist, founder
of the World Wide Land Conservation Trust £80-
120

1920s silver Art Deco style cigarette box of
rectangular form, with engine turned decoration,
hinged opening cover and cedar lining
(Birmingham 1926) Henry Matthews. 15.5cm
across. £70-100

Three ltalian carved shell cameo brooches to
include a 19th century cameo in yellow metal
mount. £100-150

Antique Chinese coral pendant carved with a
horse head, the mane spreading down the stem
to forked terminals, 42mm £150-200

Middle Eastern amber necklace with twelve
barrel shaped amber beads interspaced on a
white metal chain with filigree ball decoration,
approximately 86cm long £80-120

Mid 19th century Dutch silver mounted cut glass
mustard pot / spice pot, with hinged silver cover
and pineapple cut glass body, on silver pedestal
base, with engraved armorial (circa 1840/1850),
possibly by Pieter Pieterse of Amsterdam,
together with a silver spoon. 12.5cm overall
height. (2) £60-80

Post Medieval copper-alloy fede ring with two
open hands meeting at a central circular disc /
bezel, possibly 17th / 18th century. Ring size S
£80-120

Page 5 of 8



170

171

172

173

174

175

176

177

178

179

180

181

182

EST. 1881

REEMAN DANSIE

Auctioneers & Valuers

Wines, Spirits & Christmas Presents, 7th Dec, 2025 21:00

Cultured pearl chocker with a Georgian garnet
and paste clasp, the multi-strand cultured pearl
chocker to a Georgian clasp with central oval
moss agate panel surrounded by a border foil-
backed paste stones and garnets, length 34cm.
£150-200

Gazette du BonTon Pochoir 'L'Encens, Le
Cinname et La Myrrhe, Robes du Soir', Plate 1
Vol 1 Christmas 1913-1914, vertical fold as
issued, image 16cm x 33cm, paper size 24.5cm
x 38.5cm £80-120

18th century mezzotint, Rest on the Flight into
Egypt, John Smith after Chiari, on laid paper,
40cm x 29cm, unframed £40-60

Silver plated vodka and caviar set, with a
decanter, 6 shot glasses and caviar bowl, all in a
silver plated ice bowl. £40-60

Of golfing interest, four 1920s-1930s fine crystal
conical glasses with blue feet & hand enamelled
with ladies playing golf £40-60

Collection Halcyon Days and other enamel
boxes (8) £40-60

Mahjong set, contemporary, contained in a fitted
Victorian walnut box £30-50

Dom Pérignon 1999 vintage champagne, boxed
£80-120

Large silver photograph frame (Sheffield 1992)
of rectangular form with scroll borders and easel
support, 37cm x 24.5cm overall. £50-70

Silver photograph frame (Sheffield 1992) of
rectangular form and easel support, 24cm x
16.5cm overall £40-60

Two silver photograph frames of rectangular
form with easel supports, the first Edwardian
floral and scroll design, Birmingham 1904, 27cm
X 22cm overall, the second London 1992, 25¢cm
x 19.5cm overall (2) £50-70

One silver photograph frame of oval form on
easel support (Birmingham 1991) together with
a pair of contemporary miniature silver
photograph frames on easel supports.The first
20cm x 14cm, the pair 4.25cm x 3.5cm (3) £30-
50

Two large silver plated photograph frames of
rectangular form with wooden backs and easel
supports, the larger 30cm x 25cm, the second
29cm x 24cm overall (2) £20-30
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Three silver plated photograph frames, of
rectangular form on easel supports, the largest
22cm x 17cm overall, the second and third
18.5cm x 13cm overall (3)

(3) £20-30

Jak (1927-1997) original watercolour cartoon,
signed, 35 x 49cm, glazed frame £150-250

Jak (1927-1997) original watercolour cartoon for
The Connoisseur Club, signed, 37 x 58cm,
glazed frame £150-250

Jak (1927-1997) original watercolour cartoon for
The Connoisseur Club, signed, 42 x 67cm,
glazed frame £200-300

Jak (1927-1997) two original cartoons, Happy
Birthday amd Birthday Cake, both signed, 46cm
x 59cm and 44cm x 67cm, glazed frames (2)

Vintage Norwegian David Andersen silver gilt
and pearlescent enamel torque bangle, signed.
£200-250

Set of six George V silver lobster picks,
Sheffield 1924, in original fitted box £120-150

Victorian silver plated melon shape teapot with
engraved decoration and ivory insulators, 25cm
across. Circa 1850-1860. APHA ref N17C278W
£40-60

Georgian style silver sauce boat with scroll
handle on three pad feet, London 1927, length
16.5cm. £50-80

Art Deco silver sauce boat With angular handle
on pedestal foot, by Carrington & Co, London
1929. Length 15.5cm. £50-80

Georgian style Irish silver mustard pot of
cylindrical form, with hinged lid, blue glass liner
and scroll handle, Dublin 1967. Height 12cm.
£70-100

George lll silver cruet set with five associated
cut glass bottles, the silver frame with
gadrooned edging and pierced scrolls, London
1766, 24cm x 16cm overall £150-200

Three vintage Dunhill gold plated lighters £80-
120

Silver banana, naturalistically modelled,
Birmingham hallmarks, 15cm. £50-70

Antique gold plated full-hunter pocket watch with
button-wind movement, by Waltham Watch Co,
case 53mm. £50-70
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9ct gold metamorphic Masonic ball / cross
pendant, the ball opening to reveal engraved
Masonic devices, 17mm diameter £350-400

9ct gold mystic topaz and diamond bracelet in
9ct gold setting, 18.5cm length. £200-300

Pair of ruby and diamond heart shape earrings
in 9ct gold setting, 10mm. £180-220

Victorian style 9ct gold ruby and seed pearl
heart-shaped locket, the front with ruby and
diamond star design, hallmarked Birmingham
1966, 20mm. £200-300

Agate heart shaped pendant in 9ct gold mounts
on chain £300-400

Pair of 9ct gold garnet stud earrings, each with
an oval mixed cut garnet in 9ct gold setting.
11.5mm £125-150

Pair of ruby and diamond daisy cluster earrings
with mixed-cut rubies and single cut diamonds in
9ct gold setting, London 1979. Diameter 7.5mm
£200-250

Italian carved shell cameo pendant in 9ct gold
mount, 31mm, together with a pair of 7mm
cultured pearl stud earrings. £125-150

Victorian style 9ct gold garnet cluster ring with a
triple cluster of garnets in claw setting on 9ct
gold shank. London 1975. Ring size M. £225-
250

Victorian style garnet cluster ring with a
marquise shape cluster of mixed cut garnets in
9ct gold setting, London 1972. Ring size L. £225
-250

Smokey Quartz dress ring with an oval mixed
cut smokey quartz in 9ct gold setting, London
1971. Ring size M. £120-150

Diamond single stone ring with a brilliant cut
diamond estimated to weigh approximately
0.15ct, in 18ct gold cross-over setting. London
2000. Ring size N. £225-250

Contemporary 18ct white gold and diamond
bracelet with polished white gold links
interspaced by brilliant cut diamonds, 18.5cm
£1,500-2,000

Christofle silver plated cocktail shaker, 20.5cm
£20-30

Contemporary silver mounted cut glass claret
jug with hinged lid, engraved border and pierced
silver scroll handle, London 1990, 31cm overall
height £100-150
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Pair of blue topaz and cultured pearl pendant
earrings, each with a 8.5mm cultured pearl in 9ct
gold setting, hallmarked Edinburgh 1999,
18.5mm length. £40-60

George Il silver caddy spoon with bright cut
engraved decoration, Birmingham 1811 £20-30

Silver three-piece cruet set of plain cylindrical
form, Birmingham 1944 £40-60

Victorian Scottish silver tankard of waisted
cylindrical form with engraved decoration and
scroll handle, Edinburgh 1874, 6 troy oz. Height
11cm. £100-150

Good quality silver sauce boat of conventional
form with scroll handle and piecrust edging on
three pad feet, retailed by Maple & Co. London
1910, 6.5 troy oz £100-150

Edwardian silver four division toast rack on bun
feet, Birmingham 1905, 1acm length, 3.4 troy oz
£40-60

Early 20th century American sterling silver
basket with pierced decoration raised on a
pedestal base, 20cm diameter, 5 troy oz £100-
150

Set of eight silver 'picture back' teaspoons with
various images to the back of the bowls,
Sheffield 1977, in fitted case £50-70

Edwardian silver shaving brush with baluster
shape silver handle, Birmingham 1905. £30-40

Silver mounted wooden perpetual desk
calendar, Birmingham 1913. Length 21cm £20-
30

Art Deco silver swizzle stick/twizzler with engine
turned decoration £20-30

Pair of Norwegian sterling silver cornucopia salt
and pepper pots with Celtic decoration, 6.5cm
£20-30

Thomas Webb cut glass decanter with sterling
silver Brandy label. 30cm. £20-30

The Guards Regiments, set 8 silver snuff boxes
in fitted box each decorated with a different
Guards regiment and Her Late Majesty Queen
Elizabeth Il £120-160

Early 20th century silver backed dressing table
set with nand mirror and brush set, with
hammered decoration, by Walker & Hall,
Sheffield 1915, in fitted case, mirror 28cm. £50-
70
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228 Late 19th century Swiss silver cased fob watch,
two Edwardian silver curb link watch chains, one
with revolving agate and bloodstone fob, and an
Edwardian silver vesta case £80-120
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